
CENTENNIAL PUBLIC SCHOOL MAY LUNCH MENU

Mon. May 1
Centemiial Choice goulash or chef salad

Tues. May 2
Chicken tacos or Centennial Choice beefnachos or
chef salad

Wed. May 3
Centennial Choice cheeseburgers or chef salad

Thurs. May 4
Chicken drumsticks or chef salad

Fri. May 5
Fish sticks or chef salad

Mon. May 8
Chicken strips or chef salad

Tues. May9 ^-^
Chicken tacos or chef salad

Senior Meal - tomato soup, grilled cheese,
cheesecake

Wed. May 10 ^^
Centennial Choice sloppy joe or chef salad

Thurs. May 11

NO SCHOOL - HOSTING DISTRICT TRACK

Fri. May 12
Field Day Sack Lunch/Hoagie sandwich or chef
salad

Mon. May 15
Cook's choice or chef salad

Tues. May 16
Cook's choice or chef salad

Wed. May 17
Cook's choice or chef salad

Thurs. May 18
K-5 Hot Dog Picnic Limch

**Centennial Choice meals made with beef or

pork donated to the Centennial Choice program.

^4- GIuten-free option available.

Fruit & veggie bar available every day.
]VIilk served with every meal.
Menu subject to change due to food availabiUty.

This institution is an equal opportunity provider.

^


